
 

 

CAMBIAN GROUP SCARBOROUGH SCHOOL 

TERM DATES 2023 – 2024 

 

 

 

 

Please note that on the following dates the school will close at 12 noon: 

Friday 22nd December 2023   Friday 22nd March 2024   Friday 19th August 2024 

 

The following dates are professional development training days; school will be closed to pupils on these days: 

Monday 4th September 2023  Tuesday 5th September 2023  Monday 8th January 2024 

Monday 8th April 2024   Monday 22nd July 2024 

Holiday School Closes School Re-Opens 

Summer Friday 21st July 2023 at 12noon Wednesday 6th September 2023 at 8:50am 

Autumn Half Term Friday 27th October 2023 at 3pm Monday 6th November 2023 at 8:50am 

Christmas Friday 22nd December 2023 at 12noon Tuesday 9th January 2024 at 8:50am 

Spring Half Term Friday 9th February 2024 at 3pm Monday 19th February 2024 at 8:50am 

Easter Friday 22nd March 2024 at 12noon Tuesday 9th April 2024 at 8:50am 

May Day School closed on Monday 6th May 2024 School closed on Monday 6th May 2024 

Summer Half Term Friday 24th May 2024 at 3pm Monday 3rd June 2024 at 8:50am 

Summer Friday 19th July 2024 at 12noon Wednesday 4th September 2024 at 8:50am 

https://www.google.co.uk/url?url=https://cbg.lifestylehub.co.uk/&rct=j&frm=1&q=&esrc=s&sa=U&ei=2rYJVJ_CEIyh7Aa22oHoBA&ved=0CCIQ9QEwBg&usg=AFQjCNEr6_3daF4a8oduKciST83HVouFSQ

